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1 苗军 男 150102196808154650 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

2 武全胜 男 152628197110210910 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

3 杨成宇 男 150302197010283512 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

4 孙腾 男 150204199003241513 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

5 韩树国 男 150426198101292415 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

6 高宝生 男 150202198710253313 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

7 张石磊 男 150429198512171211 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

8 侯恩华 男 152101197301292413 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

9 张剑旬 男 150102196211010574 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

10 宇文吉平 男 150105196308291017 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

11 孙淑娟 女 150203197109100924 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

12 高志彪 男 150204198610111812 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

13 毕红梅 女 432424197011060049 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

14 杨海珍 女 150203197006053328 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

15 袁波 男 15020419780708063X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

16 王冠辉 男 152102198209083054 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

17 邢永奋 男 152627198604155833 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

18 田斌 男 15030219820821201X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

19 刘东峰 男 150102199012270115 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

20 王英军 男 150103196503071017 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

21 李文义 男 150204196509100052 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

22 李国君 男 150425199005133578 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

23 任雪萍 女 152531198309211723 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

24 夏鹏波 男 150105198409042131 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

25 王文慧 男 14062319880629201X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

26 池瑞 女 152201198803281044 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

27 范桂林 男 152634198911012713 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

28 荆海 男 152101196906010939 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

29 王国华 男 152634198407108417 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

30 谢英勃 男 230103196810062495 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

31 张利权 男 15232519801201101X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

32 闫春改 女 150203196602140028 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

33 张少杰 男 150203198406142113 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

34 张志伟 男 110226198303041616 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

35 陈忠 男 150204196407241815 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

36 高智慧 男 152634199306203372 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

37 寇桂娟 女 150203196501102428 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

38 杨晓明 男 152921197304270411 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

39 马立军 男 152921196411080416 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

40 刘志贤 男 152921198310010012 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

41 李虎龙 男 152634198312280038 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

42 单桂清 女 150402195910260347 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

43 李晓辉 男 150402196112060310 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

44 周元平 男 430981198511214654 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

45 刘海涛 男 210321197602120237 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

46 李怀泽 男 152727198607100518 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）
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47 王舟宇 男 152727198905130117 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

48 沈威锋 男 152824198507246612 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

49 张富强 男 15020319730211181X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

50 云飞龙 男 150121198909164311 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

51 刘强 男 150202196906262730 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

52 史术君 男 150402196301250332 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

53 庞梁 男 150102197312122019 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

54 马艳丽 女 15253119820516212X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

55 史军 男 152601196911230511 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

56 崔燕芳 女 152630198701034329 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

57 刘嵘 男 150204196910061811 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

58 张耀忠 男 150404198403075215 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

59 李成国 男 152102196912192712 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

60 王宏伟 男 152102197407110311 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

61 张敬农 男 15010319581011051X RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

62 赵红增 男 150404198004156333 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

63 孔凡军 男 150102197609214117 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

64 张国杰 男 130402197210182478 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

65 尤桂群 男 150402196310210359 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

66 赵连宽 男 120224197905032615 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

67 马成军 男 150402196411082413 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

68 王永武 男 150402196809180937 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

69 张挨柱 男 150121195912281013 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

70 程义河 男 210902196709280053 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

71 兰海 男 210903197606010019 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

72 李洪波 男 211121197802022412 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

73 杨二喜 男 150105196803011019 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

74 金振鑫 男 210902196503110059 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

75 张世东 男 150102198012060535 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

76 苗东升 男 152824197112310611 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

77 刘岗 男 150102197512182518 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

78 张红旗 男 150204196303030917 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

79 苗军 男 150102196808154650 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

80 李嘉 男 150203197006240158 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

81 张涛 男 152201197102221511 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

82 黄宝音 男 150203197409170318 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

83 赵晓涛 男 150203196212042115 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

84 张剑旬 男 150102196211010574 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

85 马超 男 150203198810314212 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

86 王明江 男 150203199007310153 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

87 张福龙 男 150203199202292413 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

88 宇文吉平 男 150105196308291017 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

89 倪鹏飞 男 150203198002052410 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

90 孙文晓 男 150204195812181815 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

91 王婷婷 女 152201198702062029 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

92 孙建波 男 150430199005051071 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）
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93 孙淑娟 女 150203197109100924 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

94 郭柱世 男 150124198805256018 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

95 侯忠 男 152824199003277217 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

96 王鹏飞 男 152630199002016812 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

97 董磊 男 150207198804232312 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

98 关伟 男 150202198702034532 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

99 莫振东 男 150203198409042433 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

100 孟晓东 男 150203196711281516 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

101 杨海珍 女 150203197006053328 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

102 韩瑞芳 女 150203198404194008 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

103 王冠辉 男 152102198209083054 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

104 邢永奋 男 152627198604155833 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

105 孙凯 男 150203199012054238 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

106 钟秀波 男 150425198901143315 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

107 徐光 男 150203197107144210 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

108 赵存兵 男 15020419720225211X UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

109 迟志海 男 152324198801214315 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

110 王英军 男 150103196503071017 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

111 钮慧 女 150203199010214269 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

112 刘东峰 男 150102199012270115 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

113 田斌 男 15030219820821201X UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

114 党伊兵 男 152701197511280974 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

115 李彦龙 男 140322198501176314 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

116 韩非 男 140429198505061610 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

117 任雪萍 女 152531198309211723 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

118 池瑞 女 152201198803281044 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

119 范桂林 男 152634198911012713 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

120 段江辉 男 152601198404203630 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

121 夏馨 女 150203196912010982 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

122 边福增 男 150203196210222550 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

123 李文义 男 150204196509100052 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

124 闫春改 女 150203196602140028 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

125 王锐 女 150302198402052021 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

126 燕旭兵 男 150203196703041512 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

127 徐晓飞 男 150203199104092119 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

128 刘志强 男 150203198502264217 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

129 牛晓燕 女 150207198110088045 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

130 吕轶 男 150204197910062114 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

131 刘美云 女 150203198007173924 UT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

132 杨二喜 男 150105196803011019 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

133 张育才 男 150104198710090013 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

134 张富强 男 15020319730211181X UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

135 刘敏 男 15282419820820421X UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

136 云飞龙 男 150121198909164311 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

137 吉日嘎拉 男 152323198209105412 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

138 马艳丽 女 15253119820516212X UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）
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139 刘嵘 男 150204196910061811 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

140 张敬农 男 15010319581011051X UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

141 李廷锋 男 152102197504130058 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

142 白英杰 男 152101196309260630 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

143 贾斌 男 150202197312270914 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

144 沈强 男 150105198708267314 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

145 王逸聪 男 150125199306190211 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

146 王永武 男 150402196809180937 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

147 庞梁 男 150102197312122019 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

148 兰海 男 210903197606010019 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

149 李洪波 男 211121197802022412 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

150 郝景雨 男 230803197703020030 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

151 李文明 男 150425198609082252 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

152 张建辉 男 150104196610311035 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

153 张建辉 男 150104196610311035 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

154 高云成 男 150403197405080519 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

155 赵向萍 女 150429197906232721 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

156 王利全 男 150203197104141532 RT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

157 王利全 男 150203197104141532 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

158 越喜军 男 152722198311016710 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

159 苗东升 男 152824197112310611 UT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

160 闫忠秀 男 150105196801050014 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

161 武全胜 男 152628197110210910 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

162 杨成宇 男 150302197010283512 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

163 屈磊 男 152923198309200014 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

164 张剑旬 男 150102196211010574 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

165 白红 女 150105197909100022 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

166 宇文吉平 男 150105196308291017 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

167 边海龙 男 150122198407033115 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

168 任栓良 男 150104197507100517 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

169 王冠辉 男 152102198209083054 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

170 刘春宇 男 150102197202241535 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

171 王英军 男 150103196503071017 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

172 田斌 男 15030219820821201X MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

173 焦小勇 男 612722198508114876 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

174 池瑞 女 152201198803281044 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

175 范桂林 男 152634198911012713 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

176 段江辉 男 152601198404203630 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

177 张旭 男 150105198609045118 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

178 谢英勃 男 230103196810062495 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

179 刘杰 男 152723198612256618 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

180 余立杨 男 150102198403100119 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

181 王海学 男 150204197503011838 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

182 闫春改 女 150203196602140028 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

183 张少杰 男 150203198406142113 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

184 陈忠 男 150204196407241815 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）
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185 寇桂娟 女 150203196501102428 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

186 吉满东 男 150102197303121014 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

187 步春旭 男 11022419880824001X MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

188 王长英 女 152327197608040784 MT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

189 李怀泽 男 152727198607100518 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

190 白百岁 男 150102197708154594 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

191 胡美些 女 150102197704024522 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

192 马艳丽 女 15253119820516212X MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

193 董毅 男 370206197105230414 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

194 刘嵘 男 150204196910061811 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

195 马翠霞 女 152701197407200022 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

196 王俊来 男 152130197209170036 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

197 李成国 男 152102196912192712 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

198 王宏伟 男 152102197407110311 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

199 李廷锋 男 152102197504130058 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

200 程高品 男 320922198401044230 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

201 马成军 男 150402196411082413 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

202 松树峰 男 150204196806101836 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

203 程义河 男 210902196709280053 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

204 兰海 男 210903197606010019 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

205 李洪波 男 211121197802022412 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

206 王辉 男 150303197406260516 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

207 吴冬 男 150202197901313011 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

208 郝景雨 男 230803197703020030 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

209 李文明 男 150425198609082252 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

210 张强 男 150203197505253033 MT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

211 武全胜 男 152628197110210910 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

212 杨成宇 男 150302197010283512 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

213 南叶叶 女 152624198610062482 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

214 王晓龙 男 150102198402084639 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

215 张剑旬 男 150102196211010574 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

216 白红 女 150105197909100022 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

217 马立军 男 150402196604290630 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

218 宇文吉平 男 150105196308291017 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

219 任栓良 男 150104197507100517 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

220 王英军 男 150103196503071017 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

221 刘春宇 男 150102197202241535 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

222 田斌 男 15030219820821201X PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

223 焦小勇 男 612722198508114876 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

224 贺鹏 男 152727198701210051 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

225 鞠汉东 男 150422198307080017 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

226 李国君 男 150425199005133578 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

227 池瑞 女 152201198803281044 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

228 范桂林 男 152634198911012713 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

229 段江辉 男 152601198404203630 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

230 张旭 男 150105198609045118 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）
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231 杨挺 男 152722199009287151 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

232 曹建平 男 152723198609130918 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

233 谢英勃 男 230103196810062495 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

234 马艳锋 男 150404198202120331 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

235 余立杨 男 150102198403100119 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

236 王海学 男 150204197503011838 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

237 闫春改 女 150203196602140028 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

238 陈忠 男 150204196407241815 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

239 寇桂娟 女 150203196501102428 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

240 吉满东 男 150102197303121014 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

241 燕旭兵 男 150203196703041512 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

242 步春旭 男 11022419880824001X PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

243 马立军 男 152921196411080416 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

244 王长英 女 152327197608040784 PT-Ⅰ 初级（Ⅰ）

245 李怀泽 男 152727198607100518 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

246 赵元韬 男 152801198812220617 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

247 白百岁 男 150102197708154594 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

248 韩有平 男 15272819760908121X PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

249 张峰 男 152632197906094219 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

250 马艳丽 女 15253119820516212X PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

251 董毅 男 370206197105230414 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

252 刘嵘 男 150204196910061811 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

253 马翠霞 女 152701197407200022 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

254 王俊来 男 152130197209170036 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

255 李成国 男 152102196912192712 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

256 王宏伟 男 152102197407110311 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

257 李廷锋 男 152102197504130058 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

258 刘兆鹏 男 152801197302160314 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

259 李永林 男 152801197309300615 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

260 程义河 男 210902196709280053 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

261 程高品 男 320922198401044230 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

262 马成军 男 150402196411082413 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

263 松树峰 男 150204196806101836 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

264 李洪波 男 211121197802022412 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

265 王辉 男 150303197406260516 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

266 郝景雨 男 230803197703020030 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

267 李文明 男 150425198609082252 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

268 吴冬 男 150202197901313011 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

269 兰海 男 210903197606010019 PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）

270 李刚生 男 15020219670928093X PT-Ⅱ 中级（Ⅱ）


